403477 ER e R A SRS IR — SR S8R

rhEERE] -] = &

AL

A BAAERT)

Subject-Matter Amount of Money
(Silver dollar)

LS T 7

Total

i/

Withdrawn

e

Dismissed

ZFE[FIf# Settlement granted

EHSEIE
TEFPR&RG
Pronouncement of
termination of
settlement
proceedings

P ] R

Settlement admitted

oy
EI‘E

Total

A + & wxT L F
500000 or less than 500000 Dollars

MAE+ETE -—BH&ETUT
Over 500000 to 1000000 Dollars

M-EETLTEARBEB&HELIT
Over 1000000 to 5000000 Dollars

MAHSELTE—FELUT
Over 500000 to 10000000 Dollars

M- TETE_TEITIT
Over 10000000 to 20000000 Dollars

Mo TEITE=TEILUT
Over 20000000 to 30000000 Dollars

MEFETENFELUT
Over 30000000 to 40000000 Dollars

BT EHITELTEIILLT
Over 40000000 to 50000000 Dollars

MATELTEANTEHELLIT
Over 50000000 to 60000000 Dollars

MmAFTFELELFELUT
Over 60000000 to 70000000 Dollars

METEITEATEITIUT
Over 70000000 to 80000000 Dollars

BMATELTENLTEHITUT
Over 80000000 to 90000000 Dollars

@miTFELTE —EITUT
Over 90000000 to 100000000 Dollars

38 — =) JC
Over100000000 Dollars

mo® ¥ O E &« #
Unable to ratify amount of money

438

71

49

135

38

32

13

10

32

28

34

10

342

61

42

107

27

18

10

22

25

8—106




40. State of Civil Bankruptcy Cases Terminated by the District Courts - by Subject-Matter Amount of

Money
2004 Unit: case
State of closed cases S T R
NI arr

B 451 7 Bankruptcy pronounced

B R MILSERS

Final distribution
concluded

BREERS 1L

Bankruptcy terminated

N
B
At

Mediation admitted

B REHITR

Transfer to the Office of
Civil Compulsory
Execution

HAtl

Other

EEBGEEIRLfE S I
(65

Number of terminated
cases of fraudulent
bankruptcy or fraudulent
settlement

12

36

8—107





